Guernsey Registry

Companies Struck
Off The Register

Strike Off List Type

Strike Off Date

Involuntary Strike Off Annual Validation

Tuesday, 16 May, 2017

Total Struck Off

201

Company Num
59824

55545
53176
35921

51994
56991

54201

59188
45341

55548
47574
58680
33345
48790
58560
34078
50145
60047
42161

43870
57034
62573
58481

48069
41401

59163
60887
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Company Name
SASENA LIMITED

WALDINGFIELD LIMITED
HERALD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TTSL Guernsey Limited

RED HILL LIMITED

Global Data Portal Holdings Limited
SEDGEDON LIMITED

GRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MATRIX ENTERPRISES LIMITED
NAYLAND LIMITED

ROVINO LIMITED

BURJASIYAH LIMITED

River Properties Limited
STRATEGIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAD HOLDINGS LTD.
Cougar (Guernsey) Limited
BRINGMEFOOD LIMITED
AWHINA LIMITED

MPF LIMITED

WADDINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED
KOM PROPERTY LIMITED

Oku Limited

CAMPUS HOLDINGS LIMITED
NINESPRINGS LIMITED
Megaptera Limited

RESILIENT KNIGHT LIMITED
Grace Trading Limited
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Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Retumn
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annuai Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return

16-May-2017

09:46:40



Company Num
57395

12100
47814
43097
51303
58542
60208
60380
62739
52892
55365
53060
58629
54087
53079
49051
15509
47631
62242
50422
58867
58826
59195
19339
7766
39804
40611
56582
62400
54665
15893
59557
39400
31465
48722
53437
35438
54818
39807
62403
58856
48015
56694
52999
49879
53116

Company Name
ALL BLACK RACING LIMITED

Seapoint Securities Limited

GIRAFFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MARISOL LIMITED

LEX ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

PELLA STEEL LIMITED

ENVIROSHIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PALM LIMITED

International Finance Company Limited
AGRANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED

GPS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
AGRANTEC LICENSE LIMITED

ASTEZAR CAPITAL (GUERNSEY) LIMITED
SHORELINE ETC AFRICA (GUERNSEY) LIMITED
AGRANTEC LIMITED

LCP1 Limited

Lorient Holdings Limited

Nutrition Delivered Limited

DSL Solutions Limited

Matobo Energy Holdings Limited
OCTANIS LIMITED

MADURO IMAGES LIMITED

RAT IMAGES LIMITED

Redmonde Consultants Limited

Sandy Hook Chalets Limited

Jubilee General 1 Limited

MLM Limited

THE BARBUDA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
1882 Edison Limited

ACGB HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
Acorn Investment Management Limited
M&MTWS Limited

Tradestream Limited

Home Safely Limited

LONG PORT GROUP LIMITED

GUERNSEY DATA PARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Unit 10 Limited

GUERNSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
Jubilee Investment 1 Limited

Rise Up Nutrition Limited

ASHLEIGH LIMITED

La Taniere Limited

SISU CHARITABLE TRUST LBG

NEST LEISURE LIMITED

TYCHE LIMITED

HELIOS OIL & GAS LIMITED

Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return
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Company Num
58916
58865
35936
56510
39759
43796
56456
49628
33744
61922
19772
48994
15842
44832
58988
59443
59582
58545
59505
58801
61919
58101
57916
61107
17591
57663
28394
35922
58907
57433
59161
56841
55221
60599
32482
55269
60919
58587
50332
49581
53853
35539
43937
61931
57038
55758
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Company Name

ALTAIR WEALTH LIMITED

TY GWYN LIMITED

Templar Guernsey Limited

GDP Holdings Limited

Liverpool Road Properties Limited
Ashley Estates Limited

Global Data Portal 1 Limited
PERFECT SHAPE LIMITED

Lonely Star Holdings Limited

ROSE WOOD INVESTMENT LTD.
Omarco Trade & Finance Limited
EL CASTANO LIMITED

Fidus Limited

MIRALIE PTY LIMITED

MARTENS IMAGES LIMITED

ONLINE WORLD PLAY LIMITED
AGLUGO LIMITED

IDM (HOOVER) LIMITED
FRENSHAM CONSULTING LIMITED
GOLDCARE LIMITED

TIGER LILY INVESTMENT LTD.

IPIS UK (SHOREDITCH LONDON]) LIMITED
SALAM LIMITED

Procaffe Limited

Oats investments Limited

LBD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
Wyddfa Limited

Bailiwick Treasury Services Limited
TJ HOLDINGS LIMITED

INDIGO OIL & GAS LIMITED
PEREYRA IMAGES LIMITED
INTHEDIARY.COM LIMITED

SOLEAU ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
OKRA LEISURE LIMITED

Long Port Investments Limited
MIDTOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
Batley Limited

ATAVUS INVESTMENTS (GUERNSEY) LTD.
ORACLEMED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UFLUTTER HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH SUDAN OIL COMPANY LIMITED
Houmet Holdings Limited
GARDLINE (GUERNSEY) LIMITED
Tesseract Associates Limited
Twendii Limited

MW GROUP LIMITED
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Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
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Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return
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Company Num
59809

53292
59293
52629
32419
49976
53567
55570
58527
43250
40120
41202
59095
62401

58567
59162
59170
56209
61196
54874
49696
56457
39616
40698
45036
56337
39808
35937
55413
46828
31089
58290
21505
56458
46803
50468
59920
56455
59431

46047
55719
54044
54968
49472
58500
38426

Company Name
islestat consulting fimited

Ethiopian Gold Exploration Limited
ALDBURY LIMITED

EXECUTIVE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Kestrel Aviation Limited

SUNTAXIS CAPITAL LIMITED

Neal Brothers (Bermuda) Ltd.

THE INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL CONSULTING GROUP LBG
LUMEA 2014 PTC LIMITED

Interimex Co. Limited

Calais Limited

Jacana Holdings Limited

SE ASIA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

1882 Capital Limited

VSW LTD.

ROBERT MAK IMAGES LIMITED

GOLASA IMAGES LIMITED

OAKBROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED

Sports Business Management and Consulting Limited
PSR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RAILTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

Global Data Portal 2 Limited

Sky Properties Limited

Trans European Technologies Limited
MITCO GERMANY TWO LIMITED

ARTERIAL HPV LIMITED

Jubilee Investment 2 Limited

Templar International Treasury Services Limited
FORMOSA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASTUTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Macondo Limited

SALTER GUERNSEY LIMITED

Omarco Group Holdings Limited

GDP GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Budhdeo Holdings Limited

AMC LIMITED

RICARDO COSTA IMAGES LIMITED

GDP ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Trading54 Limited

SAAR LIMITED

ROSSETI LIMITED

LAVAUX CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Deep Ocean Metal Recoveries Limited
CM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FALCON LAIR CREW IC LIMITED

Extell Holdings Limited
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Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annuatl Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return
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Company Num
31215

Company Name
Rathbeck Limited

Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return

52820 ASIM HOLDINGS LIMITED Annual Return
33662 Iron Bridge Limited Annual Return
47441 AFCOR LIMITED Annual Return
53017 CENTRALE OIL & GAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED Annual Return
54368 ARDENT ENERGY LIMITED Annual Return
43992 IRC INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED Annual Return
59352 BRAVE LADY LIMITED Annual Return
56528 SAVOIE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Annual Return
60969 Portofino Holdings Limited Annual Return
57140 NATURA LIMITED Annual Return
53156 PAN EUROPEAN WIND POWER LIMITED Annual Return
56835 WD GROUP LIMITED Annual Return
55500 SUPREMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED Annual Return
29686 Bilot Limited Annual Return
58981 LIRIOS LIMITED Annual Return
26048 Marathi Limited Annual Return
35294 Citco Guernsey Limited Annual Return
58045 IDM GUERNSEY LIMITED Annual Return
54636 51 CENTURY COURT LIMITED Annual Return
39809 Jubilee Investment 3 Limited Annual Return
57033 KT PROPERTY LIMITED Annual Return
58854 LANGLANDS LIMITED Annual Return
61512 NRB Mining Limited Annual Return
33347 CanArgo Power Corporation Limited Annual Return
52530 LUMEN LIMITED Annual Return
61843 InvestinGreen Energy Limited Annual Return
53741 BFL Limited Annual Return
56540 FOX PROPERTIES LIMITED Annual Return
43743 WATER FOR HEALTH LIMITED Annual Return
60564 LADY LUCK LIMITED Annual Return
57115 PARK AVENUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Annual Return
47095 PHATSOFT LIMITED Annual Return
54662 JO HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Annual Return
49344 GO STM LIMITED Annual Return

C e tite )‘\3'7‘ (--&4‘7‘(. 42 o‘( P~ ..:»{)f : uw';-f?:fi ng,‘f Lirrtic. oAt rot-y 16-May-2017 09:46:40
A e L 5 7

5/5



